
DISTRICT CENTRE
ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 26 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège des Bourgognes Chantilly
435

447

SADARNAC felix

CARLIER emile

ROSSIGNOL siméon

1
6
7

352

347

ZEZNANSKI maelis

HOLLAND léa

8
9

345

31
Pts

( Code As : 02213)

1Place Etab : Amiens
344 CARVALHO mailia

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

2 Collège Albéric Magnard Senlis
538

401

LAPALME-ALIZON a

FOFANA abdou aziz

NOÉ tessa

2
4
7

539

396

JEAN matiss

COLLEYE claire

9
14

541

36
Pts

( Code As : 02252)

2Place Etab : Amiens
403 LIEDORP alissa

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

3 Collège Françoise Dolto Lamorlaye
319

411

ROGER julia

DE REKENEIRE lio

BOURGEOIS-VATIN 

2
4
5

562

563

MOSSON tiago

PALLET alexandre

17
19

415

47
Pts

( Code As : 02259)

3Place Etab : Amiens
565 WILHELM dimitri

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

4 Collège Jean Fernel Clermont
362

452

BIMONT mélanie

MAROUSEZ romane

DOURLENT TREME

3
10
11

363

471

NOTTELET anaïs

THOREZ axel

12
15

354

51
Pts

( Code As : 02215)

4Place Etab : Amiens
451 BAKANA jofré

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

5 Collège Jacques-Yves Cousteau 
Breuil-le-Vert 544

408

LABONNE johan

AILLEN tristan

LAMIDIEU blandine

3
5

22

548

404

JALMAIN lenny

BLANGY LEDOUX a

27
30

549

87
Pts

( Code As : 02258)

5Place Etab : Amiens
407 HENRIQUES sarah

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

6 Collège des Bourgognes Chantilly 2
433

450

WARTEL clement

AUGER ibrahim

ZAHRAOUI anis

10
13
14

344

351

CARVALHO mailia

YKEMA eva

18
32

449

87
Pts

( Code As : 02213)

6Place Etab : Amiens
343 CARDOSO DE OLI

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

7 Collège Jules Vallès Saint-Leu-d'Esserent
523

386

MASSINES lucile

CARTON MEIDINE c

DARDARD candice

1
18
21

393

526

TAMIMOUNT feryel

DESJARDINS alexis

24
30

389

94
Pts

( Code As : 02251)

7Place Etab : Amiens
525 CLERMONT allan

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

8 Collège Françoise Dolto Lamorlaye 2
410

412

ZAOUCH iliania

BONNY elisa

DE LIGNIERES fleur

6
13
15

565

560

WILHELM dimitri

COSTA gabriel

23
59

417

116
Pts

( Code As : 02259)

8Place Etab : Amiens
561 ERARD augustin

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

9 Collège Albéric Magnard Senlis 2
403

537

DELEPOUVE siméo

LIEDORP alissa

DENIZART baptiste

16
17
25

402

540

JACQUETTE séréna

LAPALME-ALIZON 

28
33

536

119
Pts

( Code As : 02252)

9Place Etab : Amiens
397 DOURLEN elise

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

10 Collège Louise Michel 
Saint-Just-en-Chaussée 381

382

PIPAR- DESPREZ a

DELACHE louane

HELOISE emmie

11
19
26

514

519

DESCATEAUX etha

VILLAIN fabien

28
36

383

120
Pts

( Code As : 02250)

10Place Etab : Amiens
513 CHRETIEN emilien

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

11 Collège Condorcet Bresles
100

102

BOJMUK rafaël

DENAIN capucine

HERBET méline

12
16
20

101

296

GONDELLE juliette

FAROUX mathias

23
80

106

151
Pts

( Code As : 02209)

11Place Etab : Amiens

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

12 Collège des Bourgognes Chantilly 3
442

448

LEGENDRE tom

LAMAND thomas

SANDRIN lucas

21
22
26

343

342

CARDOSO DE OLI

BRIER OLLIVIER ca

33
52

443

154
Pts

( Code As : 02213)

12Place Etab : Amiens
350 VIOLET lea

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

13 Collège René Cassin Brenouille
4

340

RIO jules

THIERRY mareva

LEGENDRE margau

20
29
35

341

431

RENAUD sirine

REYGAZA iban

36
41

432

161
Pts

( Code As : 02208)

13Place Etab : Amiens
430 OLIVEIRA nathan

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG
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14 Collège Madeleine et Georges Blin 
Maignelay-Montig 475

480

CAUWENBERGHS t

CAUMARTIN maxim

JOPHA GOT ryan

8
24
40

371

368

LOIRE marie ange

CATON chloé

46
55

476

173
Pts

( Code As : 02233)

14Place Etab : Amiens
372 POTIER faustine

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

15 Collège Jules Vallès Saint-Leu-d'Esserent 
2 391

395

SANNIEZ clara

PLAIDEUR swann

VITTOZ adèle

27
31
34

525

533

CLERMONT allan

SCHULD ulysse

34
52

392

178
Pts

( Code As : 02251)

15Place Etab : Amiens
522 CAPITAO DA SILVA 

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

16 Collège Jacques-Yves Cousteau 
Breuil-le-Vert 2 407

553

TAGETTO matti

HENRIQUES sarah

PERROT matisse

38
39
39

409

555

LONGUEPEE laura

SIEURIN damien

44
44

557

204
Pts

( Code As : 02258)

16Place Etab : Amiens
405 BRAIM fatima

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

17 Collège des Bourgognes Chantilly 4
434

441

HOURIEZ nathan

BIDDAU lorenzo

JANKOWSKI melvyn

29
31
32

350

348

VIOLET lea

LE ROUX juna

59
60

440

211
Pts

( Code As : 02213)

17Place Etab : Amiens

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

18 Collège Jean Fernel Clermont 2
459

453

BAKANA jofré

MARTIN léo

ETOU armel nathan

45
48
49

358

353

DUFOUR léandra

AKICHI louisette

57
58

451

257
Pts

( Code As : 02215)

18Place Etab : Amiens
355 CHAMPION sarah

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

19 Collège Françoise Dolto Lamorlaye 3
413

416

KOULOUH emna

HARTS zarah

VICAT cécile

40
42
56

561

564

ERARD augustin

PALTINEAN david

63
69

414

270
Pts

( Code As : 02259)

19Place Etab : Amiens

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

20 Collège Louise Michel 
Saint-Just-en-Chaussée 2 384

379

BOUCAUX louane

REMOND lea

BOUCAUX jade

37
47
49

513

515

CHRETIEN emilien

DHOURY mateo

61
79

380

273
Pts

( Code As : 02250)

20Place Etab : Amiens
516 LEFEBVRE nathan

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

21 Collège Jacques-Yves Cousteau 
Breuil-le-Vert 3 556

547

BRAIM fatima

SUEUR noah

HENRIQUES samuel

48
53
55

552

406

MORIN clément

CHASSEUIL lea

64
68

405

288
Pts

( Code As : 02258)

21Place Etab : Amiens

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

22 Collège Albéric Magnard Senlis 3
400

399

DOURLEN elise

HELARY romane

GOURGUE elodie

38
41
45

542

543

LOUREIRO nolan

ZINCQ axel

67
112

397

303
Pts

( Code As : 02252)

22Place Etab : Amiens

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

23 Collège Anatole France Montataire
374

375

COULM théo

CABATON alix

CANDAS sarah

50
54
66

492

495

DESTREHEM matth

KORDJANI amin

68
75

491

313
Pts

( Code As : 02239)

23Place Etab : Amiens

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

24 Collège Lucie et Raymond Aubrac 
Pont-Sainte-Maxenc 512

377

KOUAME konan

SAKHANOKO mous

DAUBELCOUR-SU

46
51
67

378

507

NORMAND luna

ELFADILI youssef

69
85

510

318
Pts

( Code As : 02246)

24Place Etab : Amiens

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

25 Collège Madeleine et Georges Blin 
Maignelay-Montig 372

369

LELY romain

POTIER faustine

DELPLACE camille

43
62
63

370

477

LEVASSEUR charlot

LE BERTHE maxim

70
104

478

342
Pts

( Code As : 02233)

25Place Etab : Amiens

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

26 Collège Jean-Jacques Rousseau Creil
366

472

EL METMANI hafsa

ASKIA fadimata

CAMARA suylde

43
61
74

474

473

URAKHIL noorulhaq

OUALKADI anas

93
103

367

374
Pts

( Code As : 02222)

26Place Etab : Amiens

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG
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